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Nom de I'épreuve :
Ville :
Organisateur (s) :

Doss
90
93
97
92

Doss
77
80
75
78
79
76

Doss
60
61
62
67
63
71
64
68
83

Engageés :
Partants :
Classés :

Licence
1293527032
0
1277104111
1277104101

Licence
1277104037
1293502045
1293515066
1293527026
1293527021
1293515071

Licence
1293515084
1902069023
1277104056
1293527003
1277104116

0
1292420039
0
1293515085

MERCREDIS POPULAIRES Catégories :
AULNAY SOUS BOIS Département :
EC AULNAY

8 Date: mercredi 9 septembre 2015

4 Discipline : PISTE

67

CLASSEMENT PRELICENCIES

Nom Prénom Club

BREBANT Alex VC CLICHY SOUS BOIS
MOURAND Célian LAGNY PONTCARRE CYCLISME
FRAGNOLI Louane PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE
BROCHEREUX Raphaél PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE

CLASSEMENT POUSSINS 1

Club
PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE
CSM EPINAY
EC AULNAY
VC CLICHY SOUS BOIS
VC CLICHY SOUS BOIS
EC AULNAY

Club
EC AULNAY
EC VALLEE DE L'AISNE
PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE
VC CLICHY SOUS BOIS
PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE
EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
CSM VILLENEUVE GARENNE
LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.

Nom Prénom
THEVENET Nolan
REIS Ryan
SANTANA BRIOSO Amaurys
ROYER Kyrian
LE GUYADER Mathéo
OUADAH Ryan
CLASSEMENT POUSSINS 2
Nom Prénom
MALOUM Willan
VANDEPUTTE Noah
JACQ Meélaine
BREBANT Anaelle
LOMBART COLRAS Valentine
KARPP Romane
BRIDE Maxime
ALBIENTZ Mathias
LINVAL Flavie

EC AULNAY

Prélicenciés
93

Catégorie
Prélicencié
Prélicencié
Prélicencié
Prélicencié

Catégorie
Poussin 1
Poussin 1
Poussin 1
Poussin 1
Poussin 1
Poussin 1

Catégorie
Poussin 2
Poussin 2
Poussin 2
Poussin 2
Poussin 2
Poussin 2
Poussin 2
Poussin 2
Poussin 2
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Doss
51
54
58
56
57
52

Doss
42
36
59
46
37
41
49
38
40
39
45
35
43

Licence
1277104033
1277114289
1277128045

0
0
1293527114

Licence
0
1293515021
1277104061
0
1293515076
1293527038
1902069024
1277104036
1292420017
1292420159
0
0
1293502035

CLASSEMENT PUPILLES 1

Nom
RIOU
GUIGNARD
BISIAUX
TULIC
TULIC
BARZEZOWSKI

Prénom
Lucas
Jared
Charlélie
Antoine
Lucas

Aaron

Club
PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE
JS FERTE GAUCHER
LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.
CSM EPINAY
CSM EPINAY
VC CLICHY SOUS BOIS

CLASSEMENT PUPILLES 2

Nom
KARPP
CORBEL
FRAGNOLI
VALADE
PLESSIS
TONNA
VANDEPUTTE
THEVENET
GIRARD
LAMOURI
CREPIN
BUZARE
BEZELGA

Prénom
Gwendal
Louis
Giovany
Alexandra
Thomas
Giani
Justine
Mathys
Nolhann
Bilel
Thomas
Kilyann
Pablo

Club
EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
EC AULNAY
PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE
TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOIS
EC AULNAY
VC CLICHY SOUS BOIS
EC VALLEE DE L'AISNE
PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE
CSM VILLENEUVE GARENNE
CSM VILLENEUVE GARENNE
CSM EPINAY
EC AULNAY
CSM EPINAY

Catégorie
Pupille 1
Pupille 1
Pupille 1
Pupille 1
Pupille 1
Pupille 1

Catégorie
Pupille 2
Pupille 2
Pupille 2
Pupille 2
Pupille 2
Pupille 2
Pupille 2
Pupille 2
Pupille 2
Pupille 2
Pupille 2
Pupille 2
Pupille 2
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Doss
15
17

6
18
5
2
27
10
19
7

Doss
21
25
23
85
84
20
23
30
24
28
22
33
34

Licence
1294601064
1294601078
1277128088
1292420059
1277128018
1293515075

0

0
1293505008
1277128095

Licence
1293515073
1277104021
1275016025
1291307203
1291307181
1293515003
1275016025
1277128190
1275016123
1293527020
1293515202

0
1277104177

CLASSEMENT BENJAMINS 1

Nom

PANOR
PRUDENT
DAL PRA
LALLEMANT
CHAMPON
LINVAL

DE SOUSA
MOURAND
KAROUIA
HERSE

Prénom

Enzo
Farrah
Thomas
Lara
Nicolas
Florian
Anthony
Cédric
Sonia

Raphael

Club
TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE
TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE
LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.
CSM VILLENEUVE GARENNE
LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.
EC AULNAY
TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE
LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.
CM AUBERVILLIERS 93
LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.

CLASSEMENT BENJAMINS 2

Nom
KANDISSOUNON

JACQ
DELABRE
GOUSSOT
FARDEAU
CORBEL
DELABRE
COULON
COLSY
BREBANT
KRAENKER
FERAUD
LEGROS

Prénom

Arthur
Ghislain
Axel
Cyprien
Robin
Paul
Axel
Louis
Noé
Anais
Jayson
Adam
Christopher

Club
EC AULNAY
PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE
PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
EC AULNAY
PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.
PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
VC CLICHY SOUS BOIS
EC AULNAY
CSM EPINAY
PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE

Catégorie
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1

Catégorie
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2



